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Men / 5 / 7 - 8 A
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Acuna511
FGTC

11.300 10.900 9.85011.400 11.50010.200 65.150
1 2 1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Marco Vidal1576
Twisters

11.100 11.200 9.75011.050 10.20011.300 64.600
2 1 2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Guillermo Hewitt534
Gymnastics USA

10.550 10.100 9.10010.800 10.90010.450 61.900
4 4 3 5 3 2 3 

3 

Hector Jain527
Gymnastics Etc.

11.000 10.200 9.4009.900 10.60010.500 61.600
3 3 4 3 2 3 4 

4 

Nicolas Juarez-Pong512
FGTC

9.600 9.650 9.1509.800 9.8009.700 57.700
5 5T 5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Laird Duhaylungsod543
North Florida - OP

9.550 8.900 8.8509.050 9.6009.900 55.850
6 8 8 8T 5 6 6 

6 

Hayden Mowery1508
Apollo

9.300 9.650 8.9009.350 8.8009.250 55.250
7 5T 7 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Shane Duhaylungsod542
North Florida - OP

8.650 8.950 8.9008.900 7.7008.250 51.350
9 7 9 6T 9 10 8 

8 

Matthew Holloway568
Sun Country

7.450 8.600 8.8009.550 8.1008.350 50.850
10 9 6 10 8 9 9 

9 

Maxym Ponomarenko553
Oldsmar

8.850 8.300 8.8508.100 8.4007.800 50.300
8 10 10 8T 10 8 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 7 - 8 B
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kody Lawton1516
EVO Gymnastics

11.250 10.050 9.45010.600 10.5009.950 61.800
1 4 2 3T 4 1T 1 

1 

CJ Cruit1530
Gulf Coast

10.800 10.200 9.15010.450 10.50010.200 61.300
2 2 4 6T 1 1T 2 

2 

Evan Englade544
North Florida - OP

10.150 10.300 9.60010.350 9.90010.150 60.450
4 1 5 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Vann Thomas1537
Gymnastics Plus

10.200 8.900 9.75010.700 9.8009.850 59.200
3 8 1 1 5 4 4 

4 

Lukas Villa514
FGTC

10.100 9.800 8.80010.500 9.40010.150 58.750
5T 5 3 9 2T 6 5T

5T

Cole Robinson1573
Trousdell

10.000 10.150 9.20010.200 9.6009.600 58.750
7T 3 7 5 6 5 5T

5T

Luke Collins508
Cats Of Jupiter

10.000 8.950 9.45010.250 9.1008.750 56.500
7T 7 6 3T 8 7T 7 

7 

Emory Butler524
Gymnastics Etc.

10.100 9.450 8.9008.400 8.8008.850 54.500
5T 6 10 8 7 9T 8 

8 

Quade Goeken1562
TGR

9.750 8.000 9.1509.550 9.1008.700 54.250
9 10 8 6T 9 7T 9 

9 

Benny Stanford1510
Bayside

7.700 8.550 8.2508.650 8.8007.450 49.400
10 9 9 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 7 - 8 C
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patrick Bryan1528
Gulf Coast

11.550 11.300 9.70011.250 10.7009.900 64.400
1 1 1 2 4T 1T 1 

1 

Zachary McKenna509
Cats Of Jupiter

10.700 10.600 9.40010.650 10.30011.100 62.750
2 2 3 4 1 4 2 

2 

Bruno Peirano1549
Park Avenue

10.250 10.000 9.90010.700 10.50010.050 61.400
3T 4 2 1 3 3 3 

3 

Benjamin Cozart1529
Gulf Coast

10.250 10.050 9.55010.350 10.7009.900 60.800
3T 3 4 3 4T 1T 4 

4 

Evan Fulton519
Gallagher's

9.850 9.700 9.0009.950 9.20010.150 57.850
5 5 5 6T 2 5T 5 

5 

Zack DeHaan1539
Harbor City

9.450 8.950 8.6509.850 8.4008.100 53.400
7 8 6 9 9 9 6 

6 

Tajai Walker503
Angel's Gymnastics

8.000 9.100 8.2509.800 8.6009.450 53.200
10 7 7 10 6 8 7 

7 

Noah Taunton569
TNT

9.600 8.350 9.0008.500 8.1009.350 52.900
6 9 9 6T 7 10 8 

8 

Brandon Gagnard526
Gymnastics Etc.

8.650 9.200 9.1509.050 9.2007.350 52.600
9 6 8 5 10 5T 9 

9 

Ricky Perez1575
Twisters

9.350 7.350 8.9007.800 9.0008.300 50.700
8 10 10 8 8 7 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 7 - 8 D
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andres AJ Pomales1577
Ultimate Power

11.550 11.300 9.40011.150 11.10010.750 65.250
1 1 1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Jorge Quiala559
Orlando Gymnastics

11.200 11.150 9.95010.800 11.2009.500 63.800
2 2 3T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Javier Gonzalez1532
Gulf Coast

11.100 10.050 9.35010.900 9.60010.150 61.150
3 3 2 6 2 5 3 

3 

Clay MacConnell1541
Harbor City

10.300 9.900 9.0008.850 9.9009.350 57.300
4 4 9 7T 4 4 4 

4 

Sean Dowling1524
Gold Coast

9.200 7.400 9.50010.800 9.5009.250 55.650
8 8T 3T 4 5 6 5 

5 

Luke Lapointe1513
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.900 7.400 9.7009.250 10.3008.700 55.250
6 8T 7 3 6T 3 6 

6 

Jeremy Hall554
Orlando Gymnastics

10.050 8.750 9.8009.850 8.5008.150 55.100
5 6T 5 2 9 8 7 

7 

Dominick Diaz566
Sun Country

9.500 8.750 8.1509.600 9.2008.400 53.600
7 6T 6 9 8 7 8 

8 

Will Snell528
Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 7.000 9.0008.050 8.1008.700 49.950
9 10 10 7T 6T 9 9 

9 

Luke Kaly551
Oldsmar

9.050 9.200 7.7509.150 7.5007.100 49.750
10 5 8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 9 - 10 D
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonas Lee555
Orlando Gymnastics

11.600 10.200 9.35010.400 10.40010.500 62.450
1 3 5 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Benjamin Manzella556
Orlando Gymnastics

10.850 10.450 9.45010.750 10.30010.200 62.000
3 2 2 5 3 4 2 

2 

Aaron Kitchman1548
Park Avenue

8.400 11.150 9.50010.600 10.40010.300 60.350
9 1 3 4 2 1T 3 

3 

Kalle Caceres1554
TAG USA

11.200 9.750 9.55010.150 9.6009.700 59.950
2 4 6 2T 5 6 4 

4 

Aiden Killick1540
Harbor City

10.250 9.700 9.25010.450 9.8009.550 59.000
4 5 4 7 6 5 5 

5 

Isaac Triplett1574
Trousdell

10.100 9.300 9.6509.300 10.40010.000 58.750
5 8 7 1 4 1T 6 

6 

Ty Singh548
North Florida - OP

9.650 9.350 9.55010.850 8.4009.450 57.250
6 7 1 2T 7T 10 7 

7 

Jake Smyre1536
Gym Force

9.100 8.600 9.1509.250 9.4009.450 54.950
7 9 8 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Thunder Johnston537
Hollywood YMCA

8.450 9.400 8.8509.000 8.5007.900 52.100
8 6 9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Quentin Picheco1542
Harbor City

7.700 8.050 8.5508.900 8.6007.850 49.650
10 10 10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 9 - 10 E
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Santamaria513
FGTC

10.400 10.600 9.60010.050 10.80010.800 62.250
1 1 2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Evan Kallen1558
TAG USA

10.100 9.150 9.6509.350 9.70010.550 58.500
2 4 4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Jace Littlejohn1546
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.700 8.9009.700 9.9009.600 56.750
7 2 3 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Alexander Greer567
Sun Country

9.050 9.500 8.60010.100 9.3009.800 56.350
5T 3 1 9 3 4 4 

4 

Nicholas Dolton1547
Park Avenue

9.500 9.000 9.6008.350 8.6008.800 53.850
4 5 9 2T 6 8 5 

5 

Nolan McCrory1572
Trousdell

8.200 7.450 9.2509.300 8.8009.100 52.100
9 7 5 4T 5 5T 6 

6 

Chase Hartman550
Oldsmar

9.050 8.400 9.2508.950 8.4008.000 52.050
5T 6 8 4T 9 10 7 

7 

Daniel Green1568
Trousdell

9.700 6.150 8.3009.250 8.7008.700 50.800
3 9 6 10 7 7 8 

8 

Ethan Padgett546
North Florida - OP

7.700 6.350 8.9009.150 8.8008.550 49.450
10 8 7 7T 8 5T 9 

9 

Brady Boyer1511
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.850 6.050 9.0007.700 8.5007.850 47.950
8 10 10 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 9 - 10 F
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fernando Pando577
Universal Yessooo!

10.800 10.950 8.95010.350 11.20010.200 62.450
1 1 3 9T 1 1 1 

1 

Roberto Rios535
Gymnastics USA

9.950 10.100 9.55010.800 10.1009.200 59.700
5T 2 2 3 6 2 2 

2 

Grant Depenbrock1555
TAG USA

10.550 8.450 9.85010.950 9.4009.450 58.650
3T 8 1 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Rhys Baldwin518
Gallagher's

9.800 9.450 9.0509.850 9.4009.550 57.100
7 4 4 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Kevin McGoldrick552
Oldsmar

10.550 8.800 9.4509.300 9.4009.400 56.900
3T 6 7 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Trey Payne517
First Coast

9.950 8.550 9.6509.700 9.7009.000 56.550
5T 7 5 2 9T 3 6 

6 

Jacob Glick1556
TAG USA

10.600 8.100 9.4509.650 8.7009.000 55.500
2 9 6 4T 9T 9 7 

7 

Garrison Vaughan1509
Apollo

8.350 9.650 9.2009.150 9.0009.050 54.400
9 3 8T 7 7T 8 8 

8 

Kael Teevan549
North Florida - OP

7.850 9.300 9.2509.150 9.3009.050 53.900
10 5 8T 6 7T 7 9 

9 

Conner Sims547
North Florida - OP

8.900 7.150 8.9508.700 8.4009.250 51.350
8 10 10 9T 5 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / 9 - 10 G
Session: FR3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felipe Junqueira1515
EVO Gymnastics

11.850 10.600 9.85011.600 11.10010.850 65.850
1 2 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Joshua Bradley1504
Apollo

11.250 10.900 9.40010.850 11.00011.100 64.500
3 1 3T 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Matias Vaughn1533
Gulf Coast

10.550 10.350 9.60010.850 10.10010.050 61.500
5 3 3T 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Jacob Corr1514
EVO Gymnastics

11.450 9.600 8.70010.550 10.90010.000 61.200
2 8 7 10 4 3 4 

4 

Evan Pall516
First Coast

10.250 9.550 9.55010.600 10.1009.800 59.850
6 9 6 4 7 6T 5 

5 

A.J. Hicks515
First Coast

10.050 9.750 9.70010.800 9.3009.950 59.550
8 6 5 2 5 9T 6 

6 

Canon Fleming532
Gymnastics USA

10.850 10.150 9.5009.900 10.0009.100 59.500
4 4 9 5 9 8 7 

7 

Carson Canicatti1538
Harbor City

10.200 9.700 9.45010.100 10.4009.050 58.900
7 7 8 6 10 4 8 

8 

Evan Moricz1507
Apollo

9.000 10.000 9.3009.350 10.3009.850 57.800
10 5 10 9 6 5 9 

9 

Brendan Ingraham1578
Gulf Coast

9.350 9.100 9.40010.900 9.3009.150 57.200
9 10 2 7T 8 9T 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: FR2,FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics 51 190.050 33.650 31.800 32.500 29.200 30.800 32.100
1T1 2 4 4 1

2 Gulf Coast 51 189.500 33.450 31.850 33.050 28.850 30.400 31.900
42 1 1 5 3

3 TAG USA 51 187.900 32.350 29.450 32.950 29.200 31.950 32.000
1T3 7 2 1 2

4 Apollo 51 185.450 30.950 31.750 31.300 28.150 31.500 31.800
95 3 7 2 4

5 Gymnastics USA 51 183.750 31.350 30.350 31.500 28.700 30.850 31.000
54 4 6 3 5

6 First Coast 51 181.500 30.500 29.900 32.550 29.100 29.350 30.100
37 5T 3 8 6T

7 North Florida - OP 51 179.100 29.400 29.900 32.150 28.400 30.150 29.100
79 5T 5 6 9

8 Harbor City 51 177.250 30.750 29.300 30.400 28.350 28.350 30.100
86 8 8 9 6T

9 Trousdell 51 177.050 29.800 28.900 30.000 28.500 30.050 29.800
68 9 9 7 8
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: FR2,FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics 52 190.100 34.550 30.500 32.750 28.950 30.850 32.500
21 4 2 3 1T

2 Universal Yessooo! 52 188.350 31.900 31.300 33.300 27.750 31.600 32.500
92 1T 1 1 1T

3 FGTC 52 186.900 31.800 31.300 31.950 28.600 31.150 32.100
33 1T 4 2 3

4 Park Avenue 52 180.700 29.450 31.100 31.450 29.450 29.150 30.100
16 3 5 4 4

5 Gold Coast 52 176.400 29.050 28.700 32.100 28.550 28.300 29.700
47 6 3 8 6

6 Gymnastics Etc. 52 173.450 31.400 28.850 28.150 27.800 28.550 28.700
84 5 8 6 7

7 TNT 52 173.250 28.600 27.600 30.450 28.000 28.700 29.900
5T9 7 6 5 5

8 Genie's Gymnastics 52 171.600 30.750 27.500 30.050 28.000 28.400 26.900
5T5 8 7 7 9

9 Oldsmar 52 161.750 28.650 26.400 27.400 27.550 25.550 26.200
108 9 9 9 10

10 Bob Sierra YMCA 52 153.450 26.250 21.750 25.200 28.000 25.150 27.100
5T10 10 10 10 8
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: FR2,FR3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida 53 182.550 32.300 27.550 32.200 28.500 31.100 30.900
11 4 1 1 1

2 Gallagher's 53 176.100 29.750 29.500 30.300 27.700 30.150 28.700
32 2 2 2 3

3 Orlando Metro 53 174.050 28.550 30.700 29.400 25.750 29.750 29.900
83 1 3T 4 2

4 Angel's Gymnastics 53 166.750 28.300 24.800 29.400 27.350 29.800 27.100
64 9 3T 3 8

5 Hollywood YMCA 53 166.700 27.350 27.750 28.950 27.550 27.900 27.200
4T6 3 6 5 7

6 Gym Force 53 166.350 27.850 27.100 28.750 27.900 27.450 27.300
25 5 7 6T 6

7 North Florida - Jax 53 160.950 24.650 26.900 26.700 27.550 27.450 27.700
4T9 6 9 6T 4

8 Sun Country 53 160.800 26.000 26.850 29.250 25.550 26.550 26.600
97 7 5 8 9

9 Bayside 53 156.000 25.550 25.500 26.850 26.250 24.250 27.600
78 8 8 9 5
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